| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, NANGAL

Institute Nane::
| NFORMATI ON TECH. & ELECT. SYS. MI'N.

Course Code: 189 Branch Nane

Max Mar ks: 650 Senest er © 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13131218914215 JASW NDER SI NGH 99971 (T / ) 17 99972 (0O /48 )/ 8 RL

99973 (0O/39 )/ 18 99975 (0O /189 )/ 26

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 189 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 650 Semest er 4
S. No Regi stration No Name

1 13135118914924 GAURAV VERVA

2

NOTE :

13135118914926 NI KH L KUVAR

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

NATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE OF TECHNOLOGY , MOHALI
| NFORVATI ON TECH. & ELECT. SYS. MI'N.

Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
451 99971 (P /78 )/ 18 99972
99973 (O /36 )17 99975
430 99971 (P /79 )/ 18 99972
99973 (0O /30 )/ 13 99975

(O /48
(0 /219
(O /44

(0 /217

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/ 27
) 6

)/ 23

St at us
PASS

PASS



GURU TEG BAHADUR | TC, BHAWANI GARH

Institute Nane::
| NFORMATI ON TECH. & ELECT. SYS. MI'N.

Course Code: 189 Branch Nane

Max Mar ks: 650 Senest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13141618915338 RANJI'T SI NGH 99971 (0O /87 )/ 19 99972 (T / )/ 9 RL

99973 (0O/30 )/ 19 99975 (O /265 )/ 29

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 189

Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

10

11

NOTE

Regi stration No

13411118933145

13411118933149

13411118933150

13411118933151

13411118933152

13411118933154

13411118933155

13411118933157

13411118933159

13411118933163

13411118933164

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, BATHI NDA
Branch Nane | NFORVATI ON TECH. & ELECT. SYS. MIN

Senest er

Name
AJAY

MAMTA RAN

MOHI T

RAHUL

RUVAL SI NGH

SANJAY KUVAR

SONU KUMAR

anritpal singh

gagandeep kaur

raj vinder singh

sukhjit singh

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(R/0
(01741
(R/0
(0146
(R/0
(O /38
(R/0
(0147
(R/0
(0137
(R/0
(0145
(R/0
(0152
(R/0
(0139
(R/0
(038
(R/0
(0149
(R/0

(0 /42

) 14
) 14
)17
)17
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)17
)17
)17
)/ 16
)/ 16
)17
)17
)17
)17
)/ 18
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 16

)/ 16

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(0 /45
(0 /195
(0142
(0 /190
(O /42
(0 /200
(0145
(0 /193
(O /46
(0 /199
(0139
(0 /210
(0139
(0 /193
(O /34
(0 /191
(0136
(0 /194
(0136
(0 /199
(0139

(0 /198

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
) 24
)/ 8
)1 27
)/ 8
)/ 25
)/ 8
)1 26
)/ 8
)/ 26
)7
)/ 25
)/ 8
) 26
)/ 8
) 26
)/ 9
)/ 28
)/ 8
)/ 25
)/ 8

)/ 26

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



